D e s i g n  s e r i e s E S D 4 4 Z
Product Information
Technical Data
• Double-acting mechanical seal,
liquid lubricated with carb-bearing
for mixers and dryers
E
S

space. The gap free design
makes a reliable application
possible, even in contact with
abrasive materials.
Carb-Bearing
The special design of the
bearing allows axial movement
of the shaft caused by a heat
expansion of ±30 mm.
Design Details ESD44Z
Mechanical Seal ESD44Z
with Carb-Bearing and Installation
Installation
Dimensions
Seal type / ø d1 d3 LK n x d2 H
ESD44Z/140 395 140 350 12 x 27 530
ESD44Z/160 395 160 350 12 x 27 545
ESD44Z/180 445 180 400 12 x 27 560
ESD44Z/200 475 200 425 12 x 34 570
ESD44Z/220 500 220 450 16 x 34 580
ESD44Z/260 540 260 497 16 x 34 590
ESD44Z/300 600 300 540 16 x 40 600
all dimensions in mm; additional sizes on request; subject to change without notice
Application Limits
Vessel pressure
Vacuum ... 16 bar (abs.)